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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 18 @ Titusville Senior High School Titusville Senior High School 11:00AM
S Saturday Aug. 25 St. Marys Area High School Bradford Area High School 7:00PM
Friday Aug. 31 @ Ridgway Area High School Ridgway Area High School 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 01 Port Allegany Jr/Sr High School Bradford Area High School 11:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 04 * @ Franklin Area High School Franklin Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 * McDowell Intermediate High

School
Bradford Area High School 5:00PM

Monday Sep. 10 * @ Oil City Senior High School Oil City Senior High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 * @ Meadville Area Senior High

School
Meadville Area Senior High School 6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 15 * Warren Area High School Bradford Area High School 11:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 18 * @ Hickory High School Hickory High School 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 * @ Erie High School Erie High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 24 * Franklin Area High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 26 * @ McDowell Intermediate High

School
McDowell Intermediate High School 6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 29 DuBois Area Sr. High School Bradford Area High School 11:00AM
Tuesday Oct. 02 * Oil City Senior High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 * Meadville Area Senior High

School
Bradford Area High School 5:00PM

Monday Oct. 08 * @ Warren Area High School Warren Area High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 10 * Hickory High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 16 * Erie High School Bradford Area High School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 18 @ DuBois Area Sr. High School DuBois Area Sr. High School 6:00PM
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